

Product Specification

Product Details

Item Number: 9106

Product Name: Chicken & Andouille Sausage Gumbo

Description: Traditionally prepared with chicken, andouille sausage, dark roux, and vegetables.

Chicken Andouille Gumbo 9106

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: WATER, ONIONS, CHICKEN, OKRA, ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE (PORK, WATER, HYDROLYZED SOY FLOUR, WHEY (MILK) AND CORN PROTEIN, SALT, MUSTARD, SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SUGAR, PAPRIKA, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, MALTODEXTRIN, CARAMEL COLOR, SOYBEAN OIL, SODIUM NITRITE), TOMATO FILLETS (VINE RIPENED FRESH TOMATOES, SALT, NATURALLY DERIVED CITRIC ACID), ROUX (FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR (N I A C I N, R E D U C E D I R O N, T H I A M I N E M O N O N I T R A T E, R I B O F L A V I N & F O L I C A C I D) & S O Y B E A N O I L), C H I C K E N B A S E (C H I C K E N A N D C H I C K E N S T O C K, S A L T, H Y D R O L Y Z E D S O Y, C O R N A N D W H E A T P R O T E I N S, C H I C K E N F A T, S U G A R, M A L T O D E X T R I N, D R I E D W H E Y, 2 % O R L E S S O F N A T U R A L F L A V O R S, D I S O D I U M I N O S I N A T E / D I S O D I U M G U A N Y L A T E, C O R N O I L, A U T O L Y Z E D Y E A S T E X T R A C T, N A T U R A L E X T R A C T I V E S O F T U M E R I C A N D A N N A T T O), B E L L P E P P E R, C E L E R Y, R O U X (F L O U R, W H E A T F L O U R, M A L T E D B A R L E Y F L O U R (N I A C I N, R E D U C E D I R O N, T H I A M I N E M O N O N I T R A T E, R I B O F L A V I N & F O L I C A C I D) & S O Y B E A N O I L), P A R S L E Y, W A T E R, S T A R C H (M O D I F I E D), G R A N U L A T E D G A R L I C, S A L T, L I Q U I D S M O K E (W A T E R, N A T U R A L H I C K O R Y S M O K E C O N C E N T R A T E D), W H O L E T H Y M E, G R O U N D B A Y L E A V E S, W H O L E B A S I L, B L A C K P E P P E R, W H I T E P E P P E R, C A Y E N N E P E P P E R, R U B B E D S A G E.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY and WHEAT



ITEM# 9106
LOT# 6957
MFG:01/26/2022
BEST BY:07/26/2023

4-4LB BAGS NET WT. 16LBS

KEEP FROZEN



5900 SOUTH FRONT STREET
NEW ORLEANS, LA. 70115
ESTABLISHMENT #20103



Storage/Shelf Life: 18 months at 31°F or lower

Packaging: 4/4lb pouches

Case Net Wt.: 16.00lb

Height: 5.59"

Width: 8.32"

Depth: 11.95"

Ti/Hi: 16x6

Allergen Statement:

Milk, Wheat & Soy

Nutritional Information:

Available upon request

UPC



Confidentiality

This specification and the information contained within it remains the property of this company and must not be disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of the company.

Warranty Statement

This product will be manufactured in accordance with all current relevant US legislation. The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by our raw material suppliers. All reasonable precautions that could be expected of a reasonable manufacturer have been taken, however, no absolute guarantees can be given that trace/carry-over residues will be totally absent.